Electronic  Service
Manuals
This electronic document is provided as a service to our customers.
We do not create the contents of the information contained in this docu-
ment.  Should you have detailed questions pertaining to the information
contained in this document, you may contact Michco, or the manufac-
turer which provided the original information in this electronic deliver-
able.  Michco’s only part in this electronic deliverable was the electronic

OPTIONS
EX--SC--1020P (04--2010) 29
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	STANDARD PARTS
	RECOVERY TANK GROUP
	CHASSIS GROUP
	CONTROL CONSOLE GROUP
	BRUSH BASE GROUP
	BRUSH ASSEMBLY BREAKDOWN
	BRUSH HOUSING LIFT LEVER GROUP
	SOLUTION GROUP
	PUMP BREAKDOWN
	WIRING DIAGRAM, 120V
	OPTIONS
	HAND TOOL, 5 in (127 mm)
	CREVICE TOOL, 3 in (76 mm)
	UPHOLSTERY TOOL, LOW PRESSURE
	HOSES, LOW PRESSURE SOLUTION AND VACUUM
	FLOOR TOOL, LOW PRESSURE 13 in (330 mm)
	FLOOR TOOL, LOW PRESSURE 16 in (406 mm)